- BlueYonder

Supplier Relationship Management

Blue Yonder Supplier Relationship Management (SRM) is an integrated suite of products with Design & Sourcing capabilities which enables companies and their suppliers to collaborate and manufacture products faster and at lower cost.

Supply Chain Challenges





Blue Yonder SRM Solutions



Component and Supplier Management

Catalog and content search tool that helps maintain information about parts and organizations, search for them, analyze them and modify them.



Part Navigator

An extension to CSM, which enables you to manage, search for, and analyze items and trading partners across a supply chain. It provides access to normalized product catalogs and the information in the catalogs.



Product Sourcing

Enables distributed product teams to optimize products for lowest cost & supply risk by evaluating & selecting the best parts, suppliers & sourcing strategy.



Strategic Sourcing

A complete knowledge management and decision support solution for commodity management, supplier management, and material rationalization. Spend, Savings and Performance analysis tool.



Contract Management

End-to-end contract lifecycle solution enabling companies to manage contracts at the global and local levels, track contract performance to reduce operational cost & ensure compliance to drive direct savings to the bottom-line.

Blue Yonder SRM Features



Blue Yonder is the world's leading, end-to-end, digital supply chain platform provider, enabling companies to better predict and pivot to quickly fulfill customer demand. Blue Yonder's intelligent platform empowers companies to make smarter, faster business and commerce decisions



to deliver more growth, profitability and reimagined customer experiences.



With Blue Yonder, you can Fulfill your Potential.™

Visit blueyonder.com to learn more.

©2021, Blue Yonder Group, Inc. "Blue Yonder" is a trademark or registered trademark of Blue Yonder Group, Inc. Any trade, product or service name referenced in this document using the name "Blue Yonder" is a trademark and/or property of Blue Yonder Group, Inc.